SPECIFICATIONS
27
20
192
150
220
212
10

4-3-1,Tsunashima-higashi, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama,
223-8639, Japan
Tel    81(0)45-540-5769
Fax  81(0)45-540-5773
URL  http://panasonic.co.jp/pss/cctv/en/ index.html
• All TV pictures are simulated.  • Weights and dimensions are approximate.  • Specifications are subject to change without notice.  • This product is subject to export control regulations.
PRODUCT CONFIGURATION OPTIONAL COMPONENT
CAPTURING RANGE (sample)
Front View Side View
MAJOR OPERATING CONTROLS
Iris Recognition Camera
BM-ET300
Administration Software
BM-ES300
User License Management Softwares
BM-EU30100 (for 100 Users)
BM-EU31000 (for 1,000 Users)
BM-EU33000 (for 3,000 Users)
BM-EU35000 (for 5,000 Users)
Iris Recognition Camera (for Registration only)
BM-DT120
300 mm 400 mm
1,380 mm

Displays identification.
A tilting handle can be used
to adjust camera angle.
Please look
into the mirror !
Please move
a little closer !
Identification
completed !
Approx. 1.5 sec.*
Approach
Glance
Identify
Enter
The middle lamp blinks.
Stand 30-40 cm in front of the BM-ET300.
Look into the mirror.
Both eyes are reflected in the mirror.
When identification is complete, the electric lock is opened through access control system.
*Time required for identification